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Date:  12/06/2023 

To, 
The Manager  
Department of Corporate Services, 
BSE Limited 
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, 
Fort Mumbai-400001 
 
BSE Scrip Code:  974303; ISIN: INE08XA07029 
 
Subject : Intimation under Regulation 57 (4) and 60 (2) of the Securities and 
Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015. 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 57 (4) and 60 (2) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India 
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find below 
prior intimation for the Record Dates and Interest Payment Dates for Non – Convertible 
Debentures issued on the Private Placement basis :  
 

Name of 
the 

Issuer 
ISIN Due Date 

Modified 
Interest 
Payment 
due date 

Due Amount 
(in Rs.) 

Record 
Date 

Purpose 
(Interest/ 

Redemption 
/ Call/ Put 
Option / If 

any) 

Finstars 
Capital 
Limited 

INE08XA
07029 

30-06-
2023 

30-06-2023 14,86,849.5 /- 
23-06-
2023 

Interest 

Finstars 
Capital 
Limited 

INE08XA
07029 

31-07-
2023 

31-07-2023 15,36,411 /- 
24-07-
2023 

Interest 

Finstars 
Capital 
Limited 

INE08XA
07029 

31-08-
2023 

31-08-2023 15,36,411 /- 
24-08-
2023 

Interest 

Finstars 
Capital 
Limited 

INE08XA
07029 

30-09-
2023 

03-10-2023 14,86,849.5 /- 
23-09-
2023 

Interest 
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Kindly take the same on record. 

For Finstars Capital Limited 
 
 
 
 
Mr. Barun More  
Director 
DIN: 07505258 
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