

Date: 12/06/2023

To,
The Manager
Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Fort Mumbai-400001

BSE Scrip Code: 974303; ISIN: INE08XA07029

Subject: Intimation under Regulation 57 (4) and 60 (2) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 57 (4) and 60 (2) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find below prior intimation for the Record Dates and Interest Payment Dates for Non – Convertible Debentures issued on the Private Placement basis:

Name of the Issuer	ISIN	Due Date	Modified Interest Payment due date	Due Amount (in Rs.)	Record Date	Purpose (Interest/ Redemption / Call/ Put Option / If any)
Finstars Capital Limited	INE08XA 07029	30-06- 2023	30-06-2023	14,86,849.5 /-	23-06- 2023	Interest
Finstars Capital Limited	INE08XA 07029	31-07- 2023	31-07-2023	15,36,411 /-	24-07- 2023	Interest
Finstars Capital Limited	INE08XA 07029	31-08- 2023	31-08-2023	15,36,411 /-	24-08- 2023	Interest
Finstars Capital Limited	INE08XA 07029	30-09- 2023	03-10-2023	14,86,849.5 /-	23-09- 2023	Interest

Corporate Office:



Kindly take the same on record.

For Finstars Capital Limited

Mr. Barun More

Director

DIN: 07505258

Email Id: info@finstarscapital.com CIN: U65100GJ1989PLC112111